

---

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88059711

---

Data publicarii	09.10.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 18.167,00 RON - 18.167,00 RON

---

Descriere: NISIP C(SORT 0-4) 128,22 TO x35lei/to =4487,70 Piatra sparta 0-63 50,48 to x50 lei/to =2524,00 Amestec sort 0-31,5 75,85 to x65lei/to =4829,30 Pietris 0-60 25 to x65lei/to =1625,00 Beton c25/30 -16 mm 1 mc x439 =439,00 Beton c25/30-31,5 3 mc x425 lei/mc =1275,00 Transport 2888,00

---